South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 08:44:12 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4616 General Bill, By D.A. Wright, Canty, B. Council, H.M. Hallman, Harrison, Inabinett, M.F. Jaskwhich, Keegan,
H.H. Keyserling, S.G. Manly, Martin, J.G. Mattos, Quinn, Riser and Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend Title 57, Chapter 23, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 2 so as to create the Scenic
Highways Committee and to prescribe its powers and duties.

03/26/92
03/26/92
05/06/92
05/20/92
05/20/92
05/21/92
05/26/92
05/27/92
06/02/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-11

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-60
Objection by Rep. Inabinett, Holt, Whipper & J. Bailey HJ-75

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 21, 1992 HJ-79

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 26, 1992 HJ-49

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 27, 1992 HJ-4

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 2, 1992 HJ-31

Continued HJ-18

Page 1 of 1



