## South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 08:44:12 pm

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4616 General Bill, By D.A. Wright, Canty, B. Council, H.M. Hallman, Harrison, Inabinett, M.F. Jaskwhich, Keegan, H.H. Keyserling, S.G. Manly, Martin, J.G. Mattos, Quinn, Riser and Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend Title 57, Chapter 23, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 2 so as to create the Scenic Highways Committee and to prescribe its powers and duties.

03/26/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
03/26/92	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-11
05/06/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-60
05/20/92	House	Objection by Rep. Inabinett, Holt, Whipper & J. Bailey HJ-75
05/20/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 21, 1992 HJ-79
05/21/92	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 26, 1992 HJ-49
05/26/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 27, 1992 HJ-4
05/27/92	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 2, 1992 HJ-31
06/02/92	House	Continued HJ-18